
Takiwā & Contact Address
Seating 
(tables and 
chairs)

Maximum 
Seating 
(chairs)

Total day 
rate - 
members 
(8 hours)

Half day 
rate - 
members 
(4 hours)

2 hour rate 
(members)

Total day 
rate - non- 
members 
(8 hours)

Half day 
rate - non-
members 
(4 hours)

2 hour 
rate (non-
members)

Whangarei - Avril Maxwell, 09 438-1960, 
028 8500 3275, avril.maxwell@ecnz.ac.nz

2 Carlton Crescent, Kamo,  
Whangarei, 0110

20 20  $150.00  $75.00  $37.50  $200.00  $100.00  $50.00 

Manukau - Carla Keighron, 09 263-3755, 
028 8500 3535, carla.keighron@ecnz.ac.nz

Manukau Westfield Shopping Centre, 
Westfield Tower Level 1, Leyton Way, 
Manukau, Auckland

Main room 40 Main room 60  $225.00  $112.50  $56.25  $275.00  $137.50  $68.75 

Other room 25 Other room 40  $175.00  $87.50  $43.75  $225.00  $112.50  $56.25 

Hamilton - Sara Archard, 07 850-4971, 
022 612 3590, sara.archard@ecnz.ac.nz

Level 1, 410 Victoria Street,  
Hamilton Central, Hamilton 3204

9 10  $205.00  $102.50  $51.25  $255.00  $127.50  $63.75 

Rotorua - Rahiri Ngapuhi,  07 346-2408, 
022 061 2845, rahiri.Ngapuhi@ecnz.ac.nz

1157 Pukuatua Street, Rotorua, 3010 30 40  $110.00  $55.00  $27.50  $160.00  $80.00  $40.00 

Gisborne - Rahiri Ngapuhi,  0 07 346-
2408, 022 061 2845,  
rahiri.ngapuhi@ecnz.ac.nz

Unit 3,152 Ormond Road,  
Mangapapa, Gisborne 4010

20 25  $125.00  $62.50  $31.25  $175.00  $87.50  $43.75 

Hastings - Rahiri Ngapuhi,   07 346-2408, 
022 061 2845, rahiri.ngapuhi@ecnz.ac.nz

120 Market Street North,  
Hastings 4122

27 30  $150.00  $75.00  $37.50  $200.00  $100.00  $50.00 

Palmerston North - Debbie Rickard,  06 
355-0108, 028 500 3304,  
debbie.rickard@ecnz.ac.nz

23 Mihaere Drive,  
Palmerston North 4414

Main room 35 Main room 60  $110.00  $55.00  $27.50  $160.00  $80.00  $40.00 

Other room 25 Other room 40  $85.00  $42.50  $21.25  $135.00  $67.50  $33.75 

Wellington - Lisa Baker, 04 460-8921, 022 
088 6842, Lisa.Baker@ecnz.ac.nz

L1, 191 Thorndon Quay,  
Thorndon, Wellington 6011

35 50  $160.00  $80.00  $40.00  $210.00  $105.00  $52.50 

Nelson - Alison Warren, 03 548-0511, 028 
500 3331, alison.warren@ecnz.ac.nz

197 Bridge Street, Nelson 7010 35 35  $215.00  $107.50  $53.75  $265.00  $132.50  $66.25 

Christchurch - Raewyn Penman, 03 961 
4671,  022 088 6839,  
raewyn.penman@ecnz.ac.nz

Unit 2B, Airport Business Park,  
92 Russley Road, Russley 8042

30 40  $160.00  $80.00  $40.00  $210.00  $105.00  $52.50 

Dunedin - Jo Ellis,  03 477 8511,  022 454 
2047,  joanne.ellis@ecnz.ac.nz

Level 2, Bracken Court,  
480 Moray Place, Dunedin 9016

25 30  $140.00  $70.00  $35.00  $190.00  $95.00  $47.50 

National Office - student services 0800 
244 532

L2, 191 Thorndon Quay,  
Thorndon, Wellington 6011

10 10  $150.00  $75.00  $50.00  $200.00  $100.00  $75.00 

Takiwā  Rates


